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| 154+180 10.89 223.49 2687.82
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156+680 155.79 3040.41 179749.32
156+700 169.87 3256.61 183005.93
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— 155+820 5.1 0.00 8289.43
155+840 0 50.99 8340.42
— 155+860 1.2 112.03 8452.45
155+880 16.86 280.66 8733.11
155+900 16.73 335.92 9069.03
155+920 15.72 324.50 9393.53
— 155+940 6.65 223.74 9617.27
155+960 0.49 71.40 9688.67
155+980 5.9 63.85 9752.52
156+000 12.9 187.97 9940.49
156+020 24.75 376.49 10316.98 21908.74
156+040 10.22 349.68 10666.66
— 156+060 9.02 192.38 10859.04
156+080 0 0 10859.04
— 1564100 | . —0. 0.00 10859.04
e 10859.04
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ST area(m2) | volume (m3) | cum volume total Qty (m3)
157+140 0 0.00 10859.04
157+160 0 0.00 10859.04
157+180 9.49 0.00 10859.04
157+200 25.38 348.65 11207.69
157+220 33.79 591.65 11799.34
157+240 33.48 672.70 12472.04
157+260 33.23 667.11 13139.15
157+280 33.58 668.04 13807.19
157+300 33.83 674.01 14481.2
157+320 33.83 676.54 15157.74
~157+340 33.83 676.58 15834.32
157+360 33.83 676.63 16510.95
— 157+380 33.83 676.68 17187.63
157+400 33.83 676.65 17864.28
 157+420 33.74 675.68 18539.96
157+440 33.84 675.79 19215.75
— 157+460 33.84 676.79 19892.54
157+4380 33.58 674.14 20566.68
157+500 33.59 671.66 21238.34
157+520 33.45 670.40 21908.74
Ay 21908.74
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S.T area (m2 ) olume total Qty
oo 0( ) |umoe (m3) cum v0
155+920 0 0.00 0
155+940 0 0.00 0
155+960 0 0.00 0
155+980 0.32 0.00 0
156+000 0.13 4.46 4.46
156+020 0.03 1.56 6.02
156+040 0.23 2.62 8.64
156+060 0.22 4.52 13.16
156+080 0.46 6.76 19.92
156+100 0.26 7.12 27.04
156+120 0.19 4.4 31.45
~156+140 4.43 46.18 77.63
156+160 25.99 304.24 381.87
156+180 45.86 718.48 1100.35
156+200 54.22 1000.72 2101.07
"156+220 59.35 1135.68 3236.75
156+240 21.76 811.09 4047.84
156+260 22.14 439.00 4486.84
156+280 21.94 440.85 4927.69
~ 156+300 26.74 486.85 5414.54
156+320 29 557.46 5972 15899.07
~156+340 27.22 562.26 6534.26
156+360 23.98 511.98 7046.24
~156+380 23.76 477.31 7523.55
156+400 22.19 459.49 7983.04
~ 156+420 25.49 476.82 8459.86
156+440 31.84 573.29 9033.15
156+460 31.3 631.38 9664.53
156+480 30.62 619.19 10283.72
156+500 29.26 598.82 10882.54
6+520 | . 26,62 558.81 11441.35
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S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
156+540 25.44 520.59 11961.94
156+560 23.51 489.47 12451.41
156+580 19.3 428.05 12879.46
156+600 16.08 353.77 13233.23
156+620 17.49 335.73 13568.96
156+640 20.09 375.80 13944.76
156+660 2217 42259 14367.35
156+680 22.83 450.03 14817.38
~156+700 28.01 508.39 15325.77
156+720 29.32 573.30 15899.07
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S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
156+800 12.02 0 0
156+820 8.41 204.35 204.35
156+840 8.02 164.34 368.69
156+860 4.81 128.33 497.02
156+880 1.77 165.89 662.91
156+900 11.09 228.65 891.56
156+920 7.34 184.33 1075.89
156+940 5.89 132.36 1208.25
156+960 6.03 119.21 1327.46
156+980 12.49 185.21 1512.67 3204.93
157+000 11.68 241.75 1754.42
157+020 8.73 204.12 1958.54
157+040 9.16 178.95 2137.49
157+060 6.95 161.13 2298.62
157+080 11.51 184.61 2483.23
157+100 7.22 187.35 2670.58
157+120 14.27 214.95 2885.53
157+140 10.82 250.95 3136.48
157+150 2.49 68.45 3204.93
) 3204.93
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OCTOBE ‘

QVS[ rn Trrans R AZ:@:&#ECTRIC EXPRESS TRAIN (HIGH SPEED RAIL) N \
TSR ONE ( OCTOBER - BANI MAZAR) B S

o ot - | STATION 0+000 - STATION 1764700 o gt

Voveo.. ol Mvogy.., A

- e b k) 5=

O Sac¥y aaadl B fady O gliall & juaddt 45,8

Daily Work Inspection
Request To

oy — From Station Station Type Of Work Length width Tichness | Result Date

L1 9 154+000 1544040 BACKFILL p

. = Tasieie 1544100 | BACKFILL | o3 5 R e
L3 9 154+100 154+220 BACKFILL 0.5 120 24.88 0.25 OK 21-11'2022
L4 9 fSerex B2 BACKFILL .75 20 2564 0.5 oK 21112022
L5 9 1544280 154+360 BACKFILL 0.5 80 24.88 0.25 OK 21-11-2022
L6 9 154+360 154+400 BACKFILL 075 40 25.64 0.25 oK 21-11-2022
L7 9 154+400 154+440 BACKFILL 0.75 40 25.64 0.25 oK 21-11-2022
L-8 9 154+440 154+460 BACKFILL 0.5 20 24.88 0.25 0K 21-11-2022
L-9 9 154+480 154+500 BACKFILL -0.75 20 25.64 0.25 OK 21-11-2022
L-10 9 154+000 154+060 BACKFILL -0.75 60 25.63 0.25 OK 30-11-2022
'L-:; : :::::’:g :::zg ::gx:tt 05 60 24.88 0.25 oK 1210412022
L13 9 1549230 158260 T -0.25 120 24.13 0.25 OK 12/04/2022
. . = TSt L 0.5 20 24.88 0.25 oK 121102022
= 5 et i BacK 0.5 60 24.88 0.25 OK 12-12-2022
L . A 0 FILL 0.25 60 2413 0.25 OK 13-12-2022
L : e R BACKFILL FERMA 120 23.38 0.25 OK 13-122022

BACKFILL -0.25 20 2413 0.25 oK 16-12-2022
L-18 9 154+260 154+280 BACKFILL 0.75 20 25.63 0.25 OK 1711212022
L-19 9 154+280 154+380 BACKFILL .25 100 24.13 0.25 0K 17112/2022
L-20 9 154+380 154+460 BACKFILL 0.5 80 24.88 0.25 0K 171212022
L-21 9 154+280 154+380 BACKFILL FERMA 100 23.38 0.25 OK 23/112/2022
L-22 9 154+380 154+500 BACKFILL 0.25 120 2413 0.25 OK 23-12-2022
L-23 9 154+260 1544280 BACKFILL 0.5 20 24.88 0.25 0K 26/12/2022
L-24 9 1544260 154+280 BACKFILL 0.25 20 2413 0.25 OK 29-12-2022
L-25 9 154+380 154+460 BACKFILL FERMA 80 23.38 0.25 OK 30-12-2022
L-26 9 154+000 154+060 BACKFILL 0.25 60 2413 0.25 OK 30-12-2022
L-27 9 155+080 155+200 BACKFILL 35 120 33.88 0.50 0K 30-12-2022
L-28 9 1554200 155+240 BACKFILL 3 40 32.38 0.50 OK 30-12-2022
L-29 10 155+240 155+320 BACKFILL 35 80 33.88 0.50 OK 30-12-2022
L-30 10 156+180 156+200 BACKFILL 25 20 53.67 0.50 OK 15-1-2023
L-31 10 156+200 1564240 BACKFILL 3 40 5517 0.50 OK 1512023
L-32 10 156+240 156+260 BACKFILL 35 20 56.67 0.50 OK 15-1-2023
L33 10 155+000 155+020 BACKFILL 25 20 30.88 0.50 OK 15-1-2023
L34 10 1554020 155+060 BACKFILL 3 40 32.38 0.50 OK 15-1-2023
L-35 10 156+260 156+300 BACKFILL 3 40 5517 0.50 OK 15-1-2023
L-36 10 156+300 156+320 BACKFILL 35 20 56.67 0.50 OK 15-1-2023
L-37 10 156+320 156+340 BACKFILL 4 20 58.17 0.50 OK 15-1-2023
L-38 10 156+340 156+400 BACKFILL 35 60 56.67 0.50 OK 15-1-2023
L-39 10 155+660 155+700 BACKFILL 3 40 32.38 0.50 0K 1512023
L40 10 1554740 155+780 BACKFILL -3 40 32.38 0.50 OK 15-1-2023
L41 10 154+760 154+800 BACKFILL 2 40 29.38 0.50 OK 16-2-2023
L42 10 154+820 154+880 BACKFILL 2 60 29.38 0.50 OK 23-2-2023
L43 10 154+880 154+900 BACKFILL 2.5 20 30.88 0.50 OK 2322023
L44 10 154+900 154+940 BACKFILL 2 40 29.38 0.50 OK 23-2-2023
L45 10 154+940 154+960 BACKFILL 25 20 30.88 0.50 oK 23-2-2023
L46 10 154+960 1554000 BACKFILL 2 40 29.38 0.50 OK 23-2-2023
L47 10 155+080 155+200 BACKFILL -3 120 32.38 0.50 oK 25-2-2023
L48 10 155+240 1554320 BACKFILL -3 80 32.38 0.50 0K 26-2-2023
L49 10 156+240 156+260 BACKFILL 3 20 5517 0.50 OK 26-2-2023
L-50 10 156+440 156+460 BACKFILL 4.5 20 59.67 0.50 OK 03/04/2023
L-51 10 154+880 154+900 BACKFILL 2 20 29.38 0.50 OK 03/08/2023
L-52 10 1544940 154+960 BACKFILL 2 20 29.38 0.50 OK 03/08/2023
L-53 10 155+660 155+760 BACKFILL 2.5 100 30.88 0.50 OK 03/11/2023
L-54 10 155+100 155+220 BACKFILL 2.5 120 30.88 0.50 0K 03/12/2023
L-55 10 155+220 155+340 BACKFILL 2.5 120 30.88 0.50 0K 03/12/2023
L-56 10 1544760 1544980 BACKFILL .75 220 27.63 0.25 0K 13-3-2023
L-57 10 155+060 1554080 BACKFILL -3.5 20 32.47 0.50 Ok 13-3-2023
L-58 10 155+660 1554760 BACKFILL 2 100 27.97 0.50 OK 13-3-2023
L-59 10 156+200 156+240 BACKFILL 2.5 40 53.67 0.50 ok 26-3-2023
L60 10 156+240 156+280 BACKFILL 2.5 40 53.67 0.50 Ok 26-3-2023
L61 10 155+380 155+400 BACKFILL 5 20 36.97 0.50 Ok 26-3-2023
L-62 10 156+420 __|——156+500 BACKFILL 4 80 58.17 0.50 0Ok 26-3-2023
L-63 10 | _1§5¥100 _155+340 BACKFILL 2 240 27.97 0.50 Ok
L-64 101 154+020 ~[1\ ~154+120 . BACKFILL FERMA 100 23.37 0.25 Ok
L85 |10 | \154+240" ' | . -"154+280 BACKFILL FERMA 20 23.37 0.25 Ok
" \ - > . o
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